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Join the dots and colour in the picture

Talk to your family and friends about how you can save bucket loads of water.
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Join the dots and colour in the picture

Talk to your family and friends about how you can save water.



CS8213 04/18

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

89
10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22
2324

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

3738

39

40

41
4243

44

45

46

4748

49

50
51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

Join the dots and colour in the picture

Use water in a cup to rinse your teeth after brushing.
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Join the dots and colour in the picture
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Find the following words. Remember they can go up, down, backwards and diagonally. 
Once you have found the words match them to the blank spaces below.

Water is a precious .

Be ! There are many ways to conserve water around your home.

Reuse  from the bathroom and laundry in the garden.

Install a  tank.

Use the  flush on the toilet.

Take a  shower.

Use a  and sponge to wash the car.

 warm-up water from the shower to use in the garden.

Fix  taps.

Use  on the garden to reduce evaporation.

Install a water  washing machine.

Turn off the tap when  your teeth.

BUCKET
SHORT
WATERWISE
COLLECT
BRUSHING
HALF
GREYWATER
EFFICIENT
RESOURCE
LEAKING
MULCH
RAINWATER
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Badge making instructions
1. Colour your badge
2. With the help of an adult, cut around the outside of the circle
3. Punch hole in the top centre of the badge
4. Attach with safety pin

Laminated badge
1. Repeat steps 1 and 2 from above
2. Place badge in laminating pouch
3. Feed through laminator
4. Cut around the outside of the circle leaving 5mm gap
5. Punch hole in the top centre of the badge
6. Attach with safety pin

Champ
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Badge making instructions
1. Colour your badge
2. With the help of an adult, cut around the outside of the circle
3. Punch hole in the top centre of the badge
4. Attach with safety pin

Laminated badge
1. Repeat steps 1 and 2 from above
2. Place badge in laminating pouch
3. Feed through laminator
4. Cut around the outside of the circle leaving 5mm gap
5. Punch hole in the top centre of the badge
6. Attach with safety pin
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Talk to your family and friends 
about how you can save water.



 

    Look how you can save more than 

0 buckets a day                

 

Save water, save money,
 save the environment

,
...

bewaterwise
Circle 5 ways this family is saving water at home.
Then colour in the picture.
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Yes
Wait until you have a full 

load as a washing machine 
can use up to 250 litres of 

water per load.

6

If I shorten my 

shower time, how much 

water can I save 

each minute?

a) 2 to 5 litres

b) 6 to 10 litres 

Answer is (b) 
Take shorter  showers  and 

you can save up to 10
litres of water per minute.

Leaving the tap on while

brushing my teeth doesn’t matter.

True / False

5

False
Turning the tap off w

hile
brushing your teeth can save 

up to 10 litres of w
ater.

4
If I see a  

leaking tap, do I:

a) let someone know and 

make sure it gets fixed

b) leave it leaking, it won’t make any difference

Answ
er is (a)

Fixing a leaking tap can
 save 3 to 27 litres a day.

3If I’m washing fruit 

or vegetables, do I: 

a) rinse them under a running tap

b) fill a sink/bowl to wash them in
Answer is (b)

Filling a sink/bowl can 
save 15 to 18 litres of 

water a minute.  
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No
Only water your 

garden and lawn 
when needed.
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How to make your chatterbox
1. Cut along black dotted line to remove chatterbox from page.
2. Place face down and fold outer corners into the centre of the 

chatterbox so you are left with a square shape.
3. Turn over so that the answers are facing up.
4. Fold each tip into the centre so that you are left with a square shape 

with the questions facing up.
5. Turn over so that the pictures are facing up.
6. Fold in half vertically to create a crease.
7. Open back up to the square shape.
8. Fold in half horizontally to create a crease.
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9. Use your thumbs and forefingers to form a peak underneath the 
pictures.

10. Now you are ready to play!
11. Use your fingers to shift the game in and out to expose the inside 

panels.
12.  Now pick a picture or word from one of the corners. As you spell out 

the name of the picture/word, move the chatterbox in and out.
13. Pick a question from the inside of the game. Open to find out if you 

answered correctly.

Water is a precious resource that needs to be conserved now and in the future.
Being water efficient is easy. Make a difference today!
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